
Student  Diversity Survey Results

Initial Professional Education Programs: All Sites

Survey Items
2007‐2008  

(N=236)

2008‐2009 

(N=253)

2009‐2010 

(N=290)

2010‐2011 

(N=316)

2011‐2012 

(N=342)

 I feel that the way multicultrual education was presented to me 

will help me in my teaching.  3.77 4.10 4.21 3.94 4.03

 I feel that I have learned practical strategies for working with 

students from diverse backgrounds. 3.89 4.07 4.24 3.93 4.01

I feel that my perceptions of diverse groups of people have 

changed based on the information I learned during my 

professional preparation. 3.44 3.76 3.95 3.65 3.77

 I recognize how to use information regarding diversity and 

information pertaining to specific groups of individuals by 

adjusting my teaching practices accordingly. 3.99 4.16 4.25 4.04 4.12

 I have an interest in working with individuals from diverse 

backgrounds. 4.21 4.18 4.35 4.19 4.15

I have an interest in working with individuals with disabilities.
3.66 3.70 3.91 3.62 3.73

 I know of resources that may assist me in effectively integrating 

multicultural education into teaching practices. 
3.93 4.09 4.06 3.84 3.88

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element:: Differing 

Economic Levels 3.85 3.94 4.13 3.94 3.99

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element: Religious 

Groups 3.26 3.49 3.69 3.47 3.55

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element:  Gender 

Differences 3.98 4.12 4.26 4.03 4.17

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element:  Sexuality 

Differences 3.40 3.54 3.82 3.51 3.63

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element:  

Geographical Differences 3.73 3.94 4.11 3.84 3.83

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element: Language 

Differences 3.38 3.64 3.74 3.49 3.51

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element: Racial 

Differences 3.93 4.13 4.21 4.00 4.10

Please indicate the degree to which your professional courses 

have prepared you to work with the following element: Special 

Needs 3.89 3.96 4.04 3.79 3.81

*Means below 3.50 are highlighted in yellow. 

Rating Scale: Strongly Agree = 5  Agree = 4  Undecided =3  Disagree = 2  Strongly Disagree = 1   
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